1 T10051VP4
5
7
00
03 ∗ (10A)
VP4     54
04
3 8

Nil Nil
Thread type
How to Order Pilot Valve Assembly
1 100 VAC, 50/60 Hz
2 200 VAC, 50/60 Hz
3
∗ 110 VAC, 50/60 Hz
4
∗ 220 VAC, 50/60 Hz
5 24 VDC
6
∗ 12 VDC
7
∗ 240 VAC, 50/60 Hz
∗ Semi-standard
Rated voltage
Grommet
Electrical entry Note)
Note) Even if the electrical
entry of the solenoid
valve is “T”, “D”, “TL”,
or “DL”, the electrical
entry for pilot valve
assembly is chosen for
“G”.
∗ Only for the side ported type.
How to Order
347
(A)
4
(B)
2
3
(EB)
1
(P)
5
(EA) (A)
4
(B)
2
3
(EB)
1
(P)
5
(EA)
(A)
4
(B)
2
3
(EB)
1
(P)
5
(EA)
(A)
4
(B)
2
3
(EB)
1
(P)
5
(EA)
VP4150
VP4250
VP4350
VP4450
3 8
1 2
3 4
3 8
1 2
3 4
3 8
1 2
3 4
3 8
1 2
3 4
2.5
3.3

Common EXH
Individual EXH
How to Order
Porting specifications
VP series 5 port
solenoid valve
Manifold
Base size
A/B Port size
Base specifications
Valve stations
Thread type
Note) A/B port piping: 3/8 or 1/2
Symbol P
0
1
Side
Side Bottom Note) Side
A, B E
Side Side
3 4
Nil
Note) In the case of “Mix”, put “M” in the
part number and indicate each
port size in other places.
Symbol Port size
04
06
10
M Note)
1
Mixed
VVP450 VVP460
1 2
3 4
Individual EXH
Common EXH
2 stations
10 stations
02
10
··· ···
No manifold is available
for VP4�70 series.
Precautions Specify the valves and blanking plate to be
mounted on the manifold along with the
manifold base model no.
<Example> Base (4 stations), Common EXH,
100 VAC, DIN terminal,
 A/B port: Rc 3/4
 VVP460-041-06······ 1 pc.
 ∗VP4154-001D········· 2 pcs.